Mon, Nov 6, 2023

Regular Standard Novice A

16"
1680

1681

147 yards, 73 sec
NQ NT

NQ 77.17s

Regular Standard Novice B

12||
1227

1228

1231

16"
1658

1667

1671

1672

1674

1676

20u
2025

1

2

1

147 yards, 79 sec

NQ 29.89s

100 pts Q

90 pts Q

147 yards, 73 sec

NQ 83.67s
NQ NT
NQ 6547s
100 pts Q
90 pts NQ
NQ 71.32s

147 yards, 70 sec
NQ NT

Regular Standard Open

16"
1646

1647

1651

1652

1

167 yards, 72 sec
95 pts Q

85 pts NQ

NQ 51.27s 3.26yps F-1R-3

NQ NT

57.52s

49.09 s

41.11s

63.62 s

48.07s 3.47 yps W-1

5254s 3.18yps R-2T-1

Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-3R-1W-2  Remy - Miniature American
Shepherd
1.90 yps F-4 R-3 W-1 Dipper - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
492 yps F-1W-1 Koji - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.56 yps Dixie - Miniature American
Shepherd
299 yps R-1T-1 Fleek - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 6 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (17%)
1.76 yps F-3R-3W-3  Blue - Miniature American
Shepherd
F-2 R-1 W-1 Breezy - Miniature American
Shepherd
225yps F-1R-4 Tabitha - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.58 yps Dash - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.31yps W-2 Vision - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.06yps F-1R-1W-2  Blaze - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-1 W-1 Stubby - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (38%)

Rip - Miniature American

Shepherd

Sierra - Miniature American

Shepherd

Harbor - Miniature American

Shepherd

F-2 R-2 W-1

Colors - Miniature American

Shepherd
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Susan Miranti

Greyson Anderson

Stacy Nevitt

Tonna Thomas

Ruth Goode

Barbara Ebel

Lori Schlosser

Sandra Bala

Chris Roeder

Holly Zick

Monica LaFaver

Aadi Taute

Nancy Schmidt

Theresa Haarsma

Aleaha Parmeley

Cynthia Gevaart



Regular Standard Open

1653 NQ 4531s 3.69yps F-2R-2W-1  Eleanor - Miniature Rebecca Jacobi
American Shepherd

1654 3 90pts Q 48.09s 3.47 yps R-1W-1 Maggie - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz
Shepherd

1656 2 95pts Q 58.33s 2.86yps R-1 Jojo - Miniature American Chris Roeder
Shepherd

1657 NQ 46.29s 3.61yps F-4R-3W-2 Zelle - Border Collie Loretta Zich

20" 168 yards, 68 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
2019 NQ NT F-1 R-2 W-1 T- Pearl - Poodle (Standard) Katie McNamara
1
2021 77 pts NQ 7233s 2.32yps R-3 Rogue - Australian Shepherd Leah Avvaru

Regular Standard Excellent

12" 170 yards, 68 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
1211 NQ 71.18s 2.39yps F-1T-2 Porsche - Miniature Anne Yaste
American Shepherd
16" 174 yards, 66 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (40%)
1611 NQ 93.63s 1.86yps F-4R-7W-2  Jett - Miniature American Leslie Cash
Shepherd
1633 82pts NQ 6795s 2.56yps R-1W-1T-1 Restitution - Miniature Monica LaFaver
American Shepherd
1639 2 100pts Q 5475s 3.18 yps Reba - Miniature American  Susan Ann Collins
Shepherd
1641 1 100 pts Q 50.61s 3.44 yps Poppins - Miniature Megan Philpot
American Shepherd
1669 95 pts NQ 66.93s 2.60yps R-1 Trick - Miniature American Cheryl Schiml
Shepherd
20" 177 yards, 62 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
2007 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Asher - Australian Shepherd Amanda Wehde
2015 95 pts NQ 53.32s 3.32yps R-1 Rip - Australian Shepherd Diane Bettis
24" 177 yards, 66 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
2411 NQ 76.87s 230yps F-1R-3W-3 Duchess - Poodle (Standard) Maryann Schaefer

Regular Standard Master

8" 170 yards, 73 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (60%)

800 3 100pts Q 42.75s 3.98 yps Dart> - Papillon Kathy Hightshoe

801 2 100pts Q 40.30 s 4.22 yps Epi - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd

802 NQ NT R-3 River - Russell Terrier Julie Carlson

803 1 100pts Q 39.87s 4.26 yps Hazel - Miniature American  Ana and Sarah Ford
Shepherd

804 95 pts NQ 49.55s 3.43yps W-1 Koda - Pomeranian Faith McCaskey
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Regular Standard Master

12"
1200

1201
1202

1203

1204

1206

1207
1208

1209

16"
1600

1601

1602
1603

1606

1607

1608
1609

1612

1613

1614

1616
1621

1622

170 yards, 68 sec

NQ 4094s
76 pts NQ 76.29s
95 pts NQ 49.08 s
ABS
NQ NT
95 pts NQ 40.50s
1 100pts Q 37.88s
95 pts NQ 45.70 s
2 100pts Q 47.72 s

174 yards, 66 sec

95 pts NQ 46.19s
1 100pts Q 35.19s
3 100pts Q 38.03 s
85pts NQ 63.17s
NQ 60.93s
95 pts NQ 5591s
NQ NT
8 100pts Q 46.81 s
2 100pts Q 36.47 s
NQ 46.22s
ABS
7 100pts Q 4522 s
NQ 55.53s
NQ NT

Entries: 8 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (25%)
4.15yps F-1 Keira - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.23 yps Bucky - All American Dog
3.46 yps W-1 Rip - Miniature American
Shepherd
Biscuit - Miniature American
Shepherd
W-1 Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd
420 yps W-1 Denali - Miniature American
Shepherd
4.49 yps Kiss - All American Dog
3.72yps T-1 Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd
3.56 yps Shelby - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 21  Absent: 1 Qualified: 8 (38%)
3.77 yps W-1 Manny - Miniature American
Shepherd
4.94 yps Mollie - Miniature American
Shepherd
4.58 yps Encore - Australian Shepherd
2.75yps R-2W-1 Groot - Miniature American
Shepherd
286 yps F-2W-1T-1 Penny - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.11yps R-1 Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd
R-3 Spirit - Keeshond
3.72 yps Reason - Miniature
American Shepherd
4.77 yps Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.76 yps F-1 Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd
Dolly - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.85 yps Frankie - Shetland Sheepdog
3.13 yps F-1 Scout - Miniature American
Shepherd
F-3 Cutty - Miniature American
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Shepherd

Debra Johnson

Toni McDonough
Kim Black

KC Branscomb

Jeri Frye

Ana and Sarah Ford
Jennifer McDonald

David & Yvonne
Mancino

Donna Rager

Monica LaFaver

Anne Yaste

Chris Brewer

Jamie Murphy

Susan Munsch

Caroline Coyle

Stacey Alexander

Jeri Frye

Karen Pence

Terri Wyman

Cheryl Schiml

Sandy Ganz

Susan Miranti

Chris Escher



Regular Standard Master

1623 NQ
1624 NQ
1626 NQ
1627 85 pts NQ
1628 NQ
1631 6 100 pts Q
1632 5 100 pts Q
1634 4 100pts Q
1673 95 pts NQ
20" 177 yards, 62
2001 90 pts NQ
2002 NQ
2003 ABS
2004 NQ
2008 1 100pts Q
2011 95 pts NQ
24" 177 yards, 66

2400 94 pts NQ
2401 1 100pts Q
2403 2 100pts Q

40.34 s

4781 s

49.86 s

51.36 s

42.02 s
41.25s

40.97 s

46.02 s

sec
40.62 s
NT

4234 s
4592 s

46.92 s

sec
68.37 s

40.21s
4783 s

Regular Standard Premier

69 sec
100 pts Q

8"
801 1

65 sec
100 pts Q

12"
1203 2

1207
1208

NQ
1* 100 pts Q

38.65 s

39.99 s

3551s
39.94 s

Sami - Miniature American

Shepherd
4.31yps F-2W-1 Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.64 yps F-1R-1 Dorie - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.49 yps R-2 W-1 Spring - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.39yps F-1R-1W-1T- Loki- Miniature American
2 Shepherd
4.14 yps Victory - Shetland Sheepdog
4.22 yps Eli - Miniature American
Shepherd
4.25 yps Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.78 yps W-1 Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 5 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (20%)
4.36 yps R-1 W-1 Bremar - Vizsla
R-1 W-1 Kaldi - All American Dog

Katniss - Border Collie

418 yps F-3R-3W-2  Valid - Border Collie

3.85 yps Ceri - Collie (Rough)
3.77 yps W-1 Egan - Vizsla
Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
2.59 yps Chance - German Shepherd
Dog
4.40 yps Nitro - Belgian Tervuren
3.70 yps Crush - German Shepherd
Dog
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
Epi - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 3 (75%)

Biscuit - Miniature American

Shepherd
F-1 R-1 Kiss - All American Dog

Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd
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Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

Merry Zakrzewski

Debi Cocciola

KC Branscomb

Joan Meyer

Cassy Janssen

Anne Yaste

Tammie Bethel

Ellen Blau
Allison Hamilton
Mia Erspamer
Mia Erspamer

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Ellen Blau

Joan Plank

Stacey Alexander
Cathy Mitchell

Terri Wyman

KC Branscomb

Jennifer McDonald

David & Yvonne
Mancino



Regular Standard Premier

1209

16"
1601

1606

1607

1612

1613

1623

1624

1628

1631
1634

1673

20u
2001

2002
2003
2004

3 100pts Q

60 sec
1* 100 pts Q

NQ

3 100pts Q

NQ

2* 100 pts Q

NQ

95 pts NQ

90 pts NQ

4 100pts Q
95 pts NQ

NQ

55 sec
NQ
90 pts NQ
ABS
95 pts NQ

4470 s

33.01s

82.33 s

42.74 s

33.97 s

42.18 s

38.34 s

50.43 s

43.05s
40.71 s

5717 s

39.11s
50.91s

36.52 s

Preferred Standard Novice
147 yards, 84 sec
7547s 1.95yps F-3 R-2W-1

8"
834

12"
1270

1277

1278

1279

NQ

147 yards, 78 sec

NQ
ABS
1 95 pts Q
2 90pts Q

NT

Entries: 10

F-3 R-3 W-3

F-1

W-1

F-2 R-2W-3

Entries: 3

F-1 W-1

R-1 W-1

W-1

Entries: 1

Entries: 3
F-1 R-4 T-1

64.40s 2.28 yps R-1

58.46s 2.51yps R-2
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Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Shelby - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 4 (40%)

Mollie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Penny - Miniature American
Shepherd

Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd

Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Victory - Shetland Sheepdog

Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Bremar - Vizsla

Kaldi - All American Dog
Katniss - Border Collie
Valid - Border Collie

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Bella - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lola - Miniature American
Shepherd

Elton - Miniature American
Shepherd

River - Miniature American
Shepherd

Donna Rager

Anne Yaste

Susan Munsch

Caroline Coyle

Karen Pence

Terri Wyman

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

KC Branscomb

Joan Meyer

Anne Yaste

Tammie Bethel

Ellen Blau
Allison Hamilton
Mia Erspamer

Mia Erspamer

Teri Landry

Darlene Young

Debra Johnson

Mary Frank

Dana Huntington



Preferred Standard Novice

1282

NQ

Preferred Standard Open

12||
1271

1272

1273

Preferred Standard Excellent

12"
1239

1264

1 6"
1693 1

167 yards, 77 sec
90 pts NQ

ABS

NQ NT

174 yards, 71 sec

NQ 70.06s

83 pts NQ

177 yards, 67 sec
100 pts Q

Preferred Standard Master

4ll
400 1

8"
821 1

823
12"

1238 7

1242 1

1244 3

1246

1249

1251 2

1252 6

170 yards, 78 sec
100 pts Q

170 yards, 73 sec
100 pts Q

NQ 58.09s

174 yards, 71 sec
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ

95 pts NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

75.99 s

44.70 s

41.05s

48.01s

56.25 s

3942 s

48.67 s
5544 s

58.26 s

4134 s

53.81s

Entries: 2

4280s 3.90yps R-2

F-1R-2

Entries: 2

2.29 yps W-1

Entries: 1
3.96 yps

Entries: 1

4.14 yps

Entries: 2
3.54 yps

2.93 yps F-1W-1

Entries: 12
3.09 yps

4.41 yps

3.58 yps
3.14 yps R-1

2.99yps R-1

4.21 yps

3.23 yps
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Absent: 1

Absent: 0
248 yps F-1R-3 W-2

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Caisson - Miniature
American Shepherd

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Akira - Miniature American

Shepherd

Qualified:

0 (0%)

Lykan - Miniature American

Shepherd

Jemma - Miniature American

Shepherd

Garbo - Miniature American

Shepherd

Qualified:

0 (0%)

Minne - Miniature American

Shepherd

Vegas - Miniature American

Shepherd
Qualified:

1 (100%)

Arya - Miniature American

Shepherd

Qualified:

Qualified:

1 (100%)

1 (50%)

Addi - Miniature American

Shepherd

Rafie - Poodle (Miniature)

Qualified:

7 (58%)

Ayla - Miniature American

Shepherd

Nikki - Miniature American

Shepherd

Tashi - Australian Shepherd

Holly - Miniature American

Shepherd

Splash - Miniature American

Shepherd

Finn - Miniature American

Shepherd

Darby - Soft Coated

Wheaten Terrier

Melvina Shaffer

Stacy Nevitt

Melisa Tiffany

Debra Lake

Debra Johnson

Carolyn Williams

Leah Avvaru

Kim Black

Donna Rager

Maryann Schaefer

Megan Philpot

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

Lana Neukirch

Merry Zakrzewski

Teri Landry

Janine Mroz



Preferred Standard Master

1253

1254
1256

1258

1259

16"
1685

1686
1687

1688

Opts NQ 54.92s

NQ NT
4 100pts Q 51.95s
5 100pts Q 52.04 s
95 pts NQ 55.25s

177 yards, 67 sec

NQ 50.31s
95 pts NQ 56.80 s
95 pts NQ 46.93s
90 pts NQ 53.79s

Preferred Standard Premier

8"
821

12"
1242

1248

1256

1259

1278

1621

16"
1687

1694

1695

70 sec
1 100pts Q 4423 s
65 sec
1* 100 pts Q 3744 s
2* 100 pts Q 4530 s
3 100pts Q 50.43 s
95 pts NQ 52.03s
89 pts NQ 69.55s
95 pts NQ 57.61s
60 sec
ABS
1* 100 pts Q 32.76 s
NQ 31.90s

3.17 yps R-2

W-1
3.35 yps

3.34 yps

3.15yps R-1

Entries: 4

3.12yps W-1
3.77 yps T-1

3.29 yps R-1 W-1

Entries: 1

Entries: 6

Entries: 2

F-1

Page 7 of 18

Absent: 0
3.52yps F-2R-1W-1

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Shelby J - Miniature
American Shepherd

Stella - Bull Terrier

Annie - Miniature American

Shepherd

Dakota - Miniature American

Shepherd

River - Miniature American

Shepherd
Qualified:

Caboodle - Miniature

American Shepherd

Bailey - Border Collie

Finnegan - Miniature
American Shepherd

0 (0%)

Nigel - English Springer

Spaniel

Qualified:

1 (100%)

Addi - Miniature American

Shepherd
Qualified:

3 (50%)

Nikki - Miniature American

Shepherd

Juneau - Miniature American

Shepherd

Annie - Miniature American

Shepherd

River - Miniature American

Shepherd

Elton - Miniature American

Shepherd

Scout - Miniature American

Shepherd
Qualified:

Finnegan - Miniature
American Shepherd

Sculpin - Australian
Shepherd

Primo - Border Collie

1 (50%)

Rebecca Jacobi

Julie Carlson
Barbara Ebel

Kim Black

Teresa Hunt

Cynthia Gevaart

Barbara Ebel

Kim Mueller

Stephanie Heese

Donna Rager

Jeanette lvie

Terri Wyman

Barbara Ebel

Teresa Hunt

Mary Frank

Susan Miranti

Kim Mueller

Chris Brewer

Jennifer McDonald



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A
116 yards, 42 sec

16"
1680

1681

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

12u
1227

1228

1231

16"
1651

1664

1667

1668

1671

1672

1674

1676

20"
2025

1

NQ

NQ

116 yards, 46 sec

100 pts Q

NQ

95 pts Q

116 yards, 42 sec

100 pts Q

90 pts Q

NQ

NQ

95 pts Q

95 pts NQ

95 pts NQ

NQ

116 yards, 39 sec

90 pts NQ

NT

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

16"
1646

1647

1648

1652

1

157 yards, 48 sec

NQ

85 pts NQ

100 pts Q

NQ

Entries: 2

R-2 W-1

Absent: 0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Remy - Miniature American
Shepherd

59.56s 1.95yps F-2R-3W-1 Dipper - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
20.55s 5.64 yps Koji - Miniature American
Shepherd
4295s 2.70yps F-1R-2W-1 Dixie - Miniature American
Shepherd
29.35s 3.95yps R-1 Fleek - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 8 Absent: 0  Qualified: 3 (38%)
29.34s 3.95yps Harbor - Miniature American
Shepherd
23.64s 491yps R-2 Quill - Miniature American
Shepherd
25.79s 4.50yps F-1 Breezy - Miniature American
Shepherd
NT F-1 W-3 Widget - Miniature American
Shepherd
25.77s 4.50yps R-1 Tabitha - Miniature American
Shepherd
35.69s 3.25yps W-1 Dash - Miniature American
Shepherd
38.37s 3.02yps W-1 Vision - Miniature American
Shepherd
2717s 4.27 yps F-1 Blaze - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
34.02s 3.41yps R-1W-1 Stubby - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (25%)
2511s 6.25yps F-1 Rip - Miniature American
Shepherd
33.80s 4.64 yps R-2 W-1 Sierra - Miniature American
Shepherd
30.74s 5.11yps Dill - Miniature American
Shepherd
NT F-1 R-1 W-1 Colors - Miniature American
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Shepherd

Susan Miranti

Greyson Anderson

Stacy Nevitt

Tonna Thomas

Ruth Goode

Aleaha Parmeley
David & Yvonne
Mancino

Lori Schlosser
Mary Hoover
Sandra Bala
Chris Roeder

Holly Zick

Monica LaFaver

Aadi Taute

Nancy Schmidt

Theresa Haarsma

Mary Hoover

Cynthia Gevaart



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

1653 2

1654

1656

1657

20"
2015 1

2019
2021

24"
2411 1

95 pts Q 36.17s 4.34yps R-1
90 pts NQ 32.37s 4.85yps R-2
NQ 67.08s 234yps F-1R-3
NQ NT F-1 R-3
160 yards, 46 sec Entries: 3
100 pts Q 29.37s 5.45yps
NQ NT R-1
NQ 48.07s 3.33yps F-1R-1
160 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1
100 pts Q 34.00s 4.71yps

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

12"
1201

16"
1611

1641

1669

Eleanor - Miniature Rebecca Jacobi
American Shepherd

Maggie - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz

Shepherd

Jojo - Miniature American Chris Roeder
Shepherd

Zelle - Border Collie Loretta Zich

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
Rip - Australian Shepherd Diane Bettis
Pearl - Poodle (Standard) Katie McNamara
Rogue - Australian Shepherd Leah Avvaru
Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

Duchess - Poodle (Standard) Maryann Schaefer

168 yards, 52 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
64 pts NQ 64.59s 2.60 yps Bucky - All American Dog Toni McDonough
174 yards, 50 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
NQ NT R-1 W-1 Jett - Miniature American Leslie Cash
Shepherd
NQ 39.90s 4.36yps F-1R-1W-1 Poppins - Miniature Megan Philpot
American Shepherd
87 pts NQ 51.23s 340yps R-2 Trick - Miniature American Cheryl Schiml

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

8"
800
801 1

803

804

12"
1200

1202

1203

1204

Shepherd

168 yards, 55 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (25%)
9 pts NQ 4528s 3.71yps R-2 Dart> - Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
100 pts Q 29.56s 5.68 yps Epi - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd
NQ 30.19s 5.56yps F-1R-1W-1 Hazel - Miniature American  Ana and Sarah Ford
Shepherd
NQ 3564s 4.71yps F-1 Koda - Pomeranian Faith McCaskey
168 yards, 52 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (38%)
95 pts NQ 39.28s 4.28 yps R-1 Keira - Miniature American Debra Johnson
Shepherd
95 pts NQ 36.76s 4.57 yps R-1 Rip - Miniature American Kim Black
Shepherd
ABS Biscuit - Miniature American KC Branscomb
Shepherd
NQ NT R-1 W-1 Rose - Miniature American  Jeri Frye
Shepherd

Page 9 of 18



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

1206 NQ 40.76s 4.12yps F-1R-1W-3

1207 1 100 pts Q 23.78 s 7.06 yps

1208 2 100 pts Q 31.79s 5.28 yps

1209 3 100pts Q 33.04 s 5.08 yps

1211 95 pts NQ 46.20s 3.64 yps R-1
16" 174 yards, 50 sec Entries: 23

1600 6 100pts Q 27.71s 6.28 yps

1601 3 100pts Q 25.84s 6.73 yps

1602 1 100 pts Q 25.26s 6.89 yps

1603 NQ NT

1606 14 100 pts Q 4413 s 3.94 yps

1607 11 100 pts Q 32.48s 5.36 yps

1608 12 100 pts Q 32.74s 5.31yps

1609 10 100 pts Q 31.84s 5.46 yps

1612 NQ 26.14s 6.66yps F-1

1613 9 100 pts Q 30.92s 5.63 yps

1614 80pts NQ 41.48s 4.19yps R-3W-1

1616 8 100pts Q 30.75s 5.66 yps

1621 15 100 pts Q 46.27 s 3.76 yps

1622 NQ 25.78s 6.75yps F-1

1623 NQ

1624 4 100 pts Q 26.59s 6.54 yps

1626 95 pts NQ 33.94s 5.13yps W-1

1627 NQ NT R-1

1628 ABS
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Absent: 1

Denali - Miniature American
Shepherd

Kiss - All American Dog

Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd

Shelby - Miniature American
Shepherd

Porsche - Miniature
American Shepherd

Qualified:

Manny - Miniature American
Shepherd

Mollie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Encore - Australian Shepherd

Groot - Miniature American
Shepherd

Penny - Miniature American
Shepherd

Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Spirit - Keeshond

Reason - Miniature
American Shepherd

Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd

Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dolly - Miniature American
Shepherd

Frankie - Shetland Sheepdog

Scout - Miniature American
Shepherd

Cutty - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dorie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Spring - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

15 (65%)

Ana and Sarah Ford

Jennifer McDonald

David & Yvonne
Mancino
Donna Rager

Anne Yaste

Monica LaFaver

Anne Yaste

Chris Brewer

Jamie Murphy

Susan Munsch

Caroline Coyle

Stacey Alexander

Jeri Frye

Karen Pence

Terri Wyman

Cheryl Schiml

Sandy Ganz

Susan Miranti

Chris Escher

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

Merry Zakrzewski

Debi Cocciola

KC Branscomb



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

1631
1632

1633

1634

1639

1673

20u
2001

2002
2003
2004
2007
2008

2011
24"
2400

2401
2403

5 100pts Q
NQ

NQ

2 100pts Q

13 100 pts Q

7 100 pts Q

27.34 s
28.65s

37.87 s

25.69 s

34.99 s

28.05s

179 yards, 48 sec

NQ
NQ
ABS
95 pts NQ
NQ
1 100pts Q

95 pts NQ

NT
NT

29.76 s
NT
3791s

33.88 s

179 yards, 50 sec

1 100pts Q

NQ
NQ

50.56 s

3149s
35.69s

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Premier

8"
801

803

804

12"
1200

1203

1207
1208

50 sec
1* 100 pts Q

2 100pts Q

NQ

48 sec
95 pts NQ

2 100pts Q

1* 100 pts Q
3 100pts Q

3194 s

34.58 s

41.52s

33.65s

35.48 s

28.26 s
35.53s

6.36 yps Victory - Shetland Sheepdog
6.07 yps F-1 Eli - Miniature American
Shepherd
459 yps F-2 R-1 W-1 Restitution - Miniature
American Shepherd
6.77 yps Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd
4.97 yps Reba - Miniature American
Shepherd
6.20 yps Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 6 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (17%)
R-1 Bremar - Vizsla
R-3 W-1 Kaldi - All American Dog
Katniss - Border Collie
6.01 yps R-1 Valid - Border Collie
F-1 Asher - Australian Shepherd
4.72 yps Ceri - Collie (Rough)
528 yps R-1 Egan - Vizsla
Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
3.54 yps Chance - German Shepherd
Dog
5.68 yps F-1 Nitro - Belgian Tervuren
5.02 yps F-1 Crush - German Shepherd
Dog
Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
Epi - Miniature American
Shepherd
Hazel - Miniature American
Shepherd
F-2 R-1 Koda - Pomeranian
Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)
R-1 Keira - Miniature American
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Shepherd

Biscuit - Miniature American

Shepherd

Kiss - All American Dog

Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd

Joan Meyer

Cassy Janssen

Monica LaFaver

Anne Yaste

Susan Ann Collins

Tammie Bethel

Ellen Blau
Allison Hamilton
Mia Erspamer
Mia Erspamer
Amanda Wehde

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Ellen Blau

Joan Plank

Stacey Alexander
Cathy Mitchell

Terri Wyman

Ana and Sarah Ford

Faith McCaskey

Debra Johnson
KC Branscomb
Jennifer McDonald

David & Yvonne
Mancino



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Premier

16" 45 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 0  Qualified: 6 (60%)
1601  2* 100 pts Q 30.67 s Mollie - Miniature American  Anne Yaste
Shepherd
1606 NQ NT R-2 Penny - Miniature American  Susan Munsch
Shepherd
1607 94 pts NQ 47.84s W-1 Odin - Miniature American Caroline Coyle
Shepherd
1612 1* 100 pts Q 30.52s Jynx - Miniature American Karen Pence
Shepherd
1613 5 100pts Q 36.01s Gimli - Miniature American  Terri Wyman
Shepherd
1623 NQ Sami - Miniature American  Jeanette lvie
Shepherd
1624 95 pts NQ 35.60s W-1 Rosie - Miniature American  Avadhan Larson
Shepherd
1628 6 100 pts Q 39.32s Loki - Miniature American KC Branscomb
Shepherd
1631 NQ 3145s F-2 Victory - Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
1634 3 100 pts Q 32.99s Maui - Miniature American Anne Yaste
Shepherd
1673 4 100 pts Q 35.61s Sadie - Miniature American  Tammie Bethel
Shepherd
20" 42 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (50%)
2001 1* 100 pts Q 35.06 s Bremar - Vizsla Ellen Blau
2002 99 pts NQ 44.18s Kaldi - All American Dog Allison Hamilton
2003 ABS Katniss - Border Collie Mia Erspamer
2004 NQ 4221s F-1R-3 Valid - Border Collie Mia Erspamer
2008 2 100pts Q 41.57 s Ceri - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice
8" 116 yards, 51 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
834 1 95 pts Q 4448 s 2.61yps R-1 Bella - Miniature American Teri Landry
Shepherd
12" 116 yards, 47 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (67%)
1270 95 pts NQ 41.92s 277 yps W-1 Rose - Miniature American ~ Darlene Young
Shepherd
1277 ABS Lola - Miniature American Debra Johnson
Shepherd
1278 1 100 pts Q 37.66s 3.08 yps Elton - Miniature American Mary Frank
Shepherd
1279 2 90pts Q 39.98s 2.90yps R-2 River - Miniature American ~ Dana Huntington
Shepherd
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Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

1282

NQ

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open
154 yards, 56 sec

8"
830 1

12"
1271 1

1272

1273

1 6"
1693 1

100 pts Q

3342s

157 yards, 53 sec

95 pts Q

ABS

ABS

28.87 s

160 yards, 51 sec

100 pts Q

31.32s

Entries: 1

4.61 yps

Entries: 1
5.44 yps R-1

Entries: 1

5.11 yps

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
168 yards, 60 sec

4ll
400 1

8"
821

823

12"
1238

1239

1242 1

1244

1246 4

1249 8

1251 3

1262 5

1253

100 pts Q

29.96 s

168 yards, 57 sec

NQ

NQ

4263 s

36.73 s

174 yards, 55 sec

NQ

78 pts NQ

100 pts Q

NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

90 pts NQ

NT

59.84 s

26.51s

40.18 s
38.30 s

48.69 s

34.80 s

3947 s

38.05s

Entries: 1

5.61 yps

Entries: 2
3.94 yps F-1

4.57 yps F-1

Entries: 14

Akira - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

Kibo - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 2  Qualified: 1 (100%)

Lykan - Miniature American
Shepherd

Melvina Shaffer

Stacy Nevitt

Stacy Nevitt

Jemma - Miniature American Melisa Tiffany

Shepherd

Garbo - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

Arya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

Caisson - Miniature
American Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

Addi - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rafie - Poodle (Miniature)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 8 (57%)

F-1 R-1 W-1 Ayla - Miniature American

291yps R-2

6.56 yps

433 yps F-2
4.54 yps

3.57 yps

5.00 yps

4.41 yps

457 yps R-2
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Shepherd

Minne - Miniature American
Shepherd

Nikki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Tashi - Australian Shepherd

Holly - Miniature American
Shepherd

Splash - Miniature American
Shepherd

Finn - Miniature American
Shepherd

Darby - Soft Coated
Wheaten Terrier

Shelby J - Miniature
American Shepherd

Debra Lake

Leah Avvaru

Kim Black

Donna Rager

Maryann Schaefer

Megan Philpot

Debra Johnson

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

Lana Neukirch

Merry Zakrzewski

Teri Landry

Janine Mroz

Rebecca Jacobi



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

1254 7 100pts Q 4481s 3.88 yps Stella - Bull Terrier Julie Carlson

1256 6 100 pts Q 4456 s 3.90 yps Annie - Miniature American  Barbara Ebel
Shepherd

1258 95 pts NQ 47.93s 3.63yps R-1 Dakota - Miniature American Kim Black
Shepherd

1259 2 100pts Q 34.45s 5.05yps River - Miniature American  Teresa Hunt
Shepherd

1264 95 pts NQ 52.31s 3.33yps R-1 Vegas - Miniature American  Carolyn Williams
Shepherd

16" 179 yards, 53 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (50%)

1685 NQ 2596s 6.90yps F-1 Caboodle - Miniature Cynthia Gevaart
American Shepherd

1686 1 100 pts Q 28.06 s 6.38 yps Bailey - Border Collie Barbara Ebel

1687 NQ 50.53s 3.54yps F-4R-3W-1 Finnegan - Miniature Kim Mueller
American Shepherd

1688 2 100 pts Q 33.57 s 5.33 yps Nigel - English Springer Stephanie Heese

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Premier

12" 50 sec Entries: 3
1242 1* 100 pts Q 30.99 s
1248 3 100pts Q 38.20 s
1251 2 100pts Q 35.15 s
16" 47 sec Entries: 2
1694 2 100 pts Q 29.37 s
1695 1* 100 pts Q 28.74 s
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B
8" 60 sec Entries: 3
800 9pts Q 34.70 s
801 1 10pts Q 3219 s
804 NQ 36.39s F-1
12" 60 sec Entries: 13
1201 NQ NT
1202 7 pts Q 39.93 s
1203 9pts Q 3497 s
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Spaniel

Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (100%)

Nikki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Juneau - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd

Finn - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jeanette lvie

Teri Landry

Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)

Sculpin - Australian
Shepherd

Primo - Border Collie

Chris Brewer

Jennifer McDonald

Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)

Dart> - Papillon Kathy Hightshoe

Epi - Miniature American Terri Wyman

Shepherd

Koda - Pomeranian Faith McCaskey

Absent: 0  Qualified: 5 (38%)
Bucky - All American Dog Toni McDonough
Rip - Miniature American Kim Black
Shepherd
Biscuit - Miniature American KC Branscomb
Shepherd



Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

1204

1206

1207
1208

1209

1211

1227

1229

1230

1231

16"
1601

1603

1607

1611

1612

1613

1614

1616
1617

1621

1622

1623

1624

NQ

NQ

NQ
1 10 pts Q

7 pts Q

4pts Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

55 sec
1 10 pts Q

6 pts Q

8 pts Q

NQ

9pts Q

6 pts Q

NQ

NQ
NQ

6 pts Q

9pts Q

NQ

NQ

30.86 s

34.93 s

NT
31.58s

40.76 s

48.52 s

28.70 s

NT

35.15s

43.31s

2750 s

36.60 s

33.12s

NT

28.95s

36.04 s

NT

3149s
35.90s

37.63s

30.57 s

29.60 s

F-1

Entries: 25

F-1 W-1

F-1W-2
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Absent: 2

Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd

Denali - Miniature American
Shepherd

Kiss - All American Dog

Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd

Shelby - Miniature American

Shepherd

Porsche - Miniature
American Shepherd

Koji - Miniature American
Shepherd

Every - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lucy - Miniature American
Shepherd

Fleek - Miniature American
Shepherd

Mollie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Groot - Miniature American
Shepherd

Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jett - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd

Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dolly - Miniature American
Shepherd

Frankie - Shetland Sheepdog

Camille - Miniature American

Shepherd

Scout - Miniature American
Shepherd

Cutty - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 8 (32%)

Jeri Frye

Ana and Sarah Ford

Jennifer McDonald

David & Yvonne
Mancino

Donna Rager
Anne Yaste
Stacy Nevitt
Merry Zakrzewski

Kim Black

Ruth Goode

Anne Yaste

Jamie Murphy

Caroline Coyle

Leslie Cash

Karen Pence

Terri Wyman

Cheryl Schiml

Sandy Ganz

Deborah Vassar

Susan Miranti

Chris Escher

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson



Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

1626

1628

1634

1641

1646

1647

1652

1653

1654

1656

1657
1658

1672

1673

1680

20u
1688

2001
2003
2004
2007
2008

2021

24"
2411

1

8 pts

50 sec
10 pts

7 pts

50 sec

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

NQ
NQ

ABS

Q

NQ

Q

NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ

NQ

3447 s

55.00 s

37.57 s

48.45s

31.36 s

46.44 s

NT

44.07 s

NT

NT
NT

33.61s

NT

3442 s

37.55s

30.70 s
33.53 s
44.80 s

48.28 s

NT

F-1W-2

F-1 W-1

Entries: 6

F-2 W-3
F-2

W-1

Entries: 1
F-1W-2
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Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Dorie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd

Poppins - Miniature
American Shepherd

Rip - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sierra - Miniature American
Shepherd

Colors - Miniature American
Shepherd

Eleanor - Miniature
American Shepherd

Maggie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jojo - Miniature American
Shepherd

Zelle - Border Collie

Blue - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dash - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Remy - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 2 (33%)

Nigel - English Springer
Spaniel

Bremar - Vizsla

Katniss - Border Collie

Valid - Border Collie

Asher - Australian Shepherd
Ceri - Collie (Rough)

Rogue - Australian Shepherd
Qualified: 0 (0%)

Merry Zakrzewski

KC Branscomb

Anne Yaste

Megan Philpot

Nancy Schmidt

Theresa Haarsma

Cynthia Gevaart

Rebecca Jacobi

Julie Lazerwitz

Chris Roeder

Loretta Zich
Barbara Ebel

Chris Roeder

Tammie Bethel

Susan Miranti

Stephanie Heese

Ellen Blau

Mia Erspamer
Mia Erspamer
Amanda Wehde

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Leah Avvaru

Duchess - Poodle (Standard) Maryann Schaefer



Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

4u
400

8"
823

12"
1238

1239

1242

1248

1249

1251

1253

1258

1264

1270

1271

1277

1278

1282

16"
1685

1687

1693

1694

1695

1

60 sec
10 pts Q

60 sec
NQ

60 sec
5pts Q

NQ

10 pts Q

NQ

5pts Q

8 pts Q

NQ

7 pts Q

NQ

NQ

9pts Q

ABS

2pts Q

NQ

55 sec
NQ

5pts Q

NQ

10 pts Q

NQ

32.28 s

48.24 s

4447 s

63.69 s

30.82's

41.07 s

44.87 s

35.90 s

37.55s

38.72 s

NT

NT

31.51s

54.45s

NT

39.72 s

4475 s

26.31s

NT

Entries: 1

Entries: 1
W-2

Entries: 12

F-2 W-1

F-1

F-1

Entries: 5
W-1

F-2
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Absent:

0

Qualified:

Caisson - Miniature
American Shepherd

Absent:

0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Rafie - Poodle (Miniature)

Absent:

1

Qualified: 7 (58%)

Ayla - Miniature American
Shepherd

Minne - Miniature American
Shepherd

Nikki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Juneau - Miniature American

Shepherd

Splash - Miniature American

Shepherd

Finn - Miniature American
Shepherd

Shelby J - Miniature
American Shepherd

Dakota - Miniature American

Shepherd

Vegas - Miniature American

Shepherd

Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lykan - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lola - Miniature American
Shepherd

Elton - Miniature American
Shepherd

Akira - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent:

0

Qualified: 2 (40%)

Caboodle - Miniature
American Shepherd

Finnegan - Miniature
American Shepherd

Arya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sculpin - Australian
Shepherd

Primo - Border Collie

1 (100%)

Kim Black

Maryann Schaefer

Megan Philpot

Debra Johnson

Jeanette lvie

Terri Wyman

Merry Zakrzewski

Teri Landry

Rebecca Jacobi

Kim Black

Carolyn Williams

Darlene Young

Stacy Nevitt

Debra Johnson

Mary Frank

Melvina Shaffer

Cynthia Gevaart

Kim Mueller

Leah Avvaru

Chris Brewer

Jennifer McDonald



Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

20" 50 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
2403 1 10 pts Q 37.06 s Crush - German Shepherd  Cathy Mitchell
Dog
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